
Oblò,
Design by Paola Navone

Model Oblò medium

Oblò is a pendant lamp with a distinctly decorative character that
combines Lodes’ expertise in versatile and modular lighting solutions
with the unique and distinctive personality of Paola Navone – OTTO
Studio. With its playful spirit and numerous references to the sea and the
nautical world, Oblò evokes marine imagery and offers new insights into
the use of Pyrex in lighting, shaping it like a liquid material into the
product’s fluid silhouette.

Oblò medium Light source Hook: Silicone Outside diffuser: Blown glass Code 2700 K Code 3000 K

LED
2700 K
7 W
1280 lm
350 mA
CRI 90
MacAdam 3- Step

or

LED
3000 K
7 W
1300 lm
350 mA
CRI 90
MacAdam 3- Step

LED and driver included

White

White

White

White

White

Clear

Silk White

Rainbow

Glossy Smoke

Azure Steel

21812 0027

21812 1327

21812 0127

21812 4327

21812 8627

21812 0030

21812 1330

21812 0130

21812 4330

21812 8630

Net weight: 0.69 kg Parcels: 2

Energy efficiency class
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Ecodesign Regulation

The LED driver contained in this fixture
must only be replaced by themanufacturer,
its support service orsimilarly qualified
personnel.

The light source contained in this device
must only be replaced by the manufacturer
or by the latter’s assistance service or by
equally specialised personnel.

Cluster suspension lamps must be installed on a canopy: find out more on lodes.com/en/canopies

Options of Oblò

Oblò large Oblò small
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https://www.lodes.com/en/canopies/

